
HAPPY HOUR
Available every Monday to Thursday,

from 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 



Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

Deep Fried Sesame Crusted Prawn on toast served
with Sweet Thai Chilli.

E, G, S, SH

Half dozen chicken or pork satay with peanut gravy,
rice cake, cucumber and onions.

G, N

4 pcs of Crispy Golden Hat Pastry Filled with Savoury Braised
Jicama, Prawns & Coriander.

G, S, SH

Pork Ngoh Hiang, Original recipe of Chef Sio Ming Fah, 
Beng Hiang Restaurant, served with traditional homemade dip.

E, G, N, P, SH

Juicy and tasty prawn rolls from Whampoa Keng Fish Head 
Steamboat, made with prawns and a unique blend of fatty and  

lean pork. Served with a sweet sauce to balance the
peppery flavours. 

E, G, P, SH

A Alcohol | D Dairy | E Eggs | G Gluten | N Nuts | P Pork |
S Soya | SE Seafood | SH Shellfish | T Tree Nuts | V Vegetarian

Large homemade deep-fried spring rolls with fresh coriander, 
stewed turnip, shiitake mushroom and carrot accompanied

with a chilli dip.
G, V

Brass Lion – Singapore
Herbal, Peppery, Fresh

Nikka Gin – Japan

Yuzu, Juniper, Citrusy

Roku – Japan

Juniper, Almond, Woody

Strangers & Son – India

Spices, Citrus, Herbal

Four Pillars Rare Dry – Australia

Grains, Juniper, Dry

No.3 Gin – United Kingdom

Dry, Herbal, Lemony

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Brut, NV
Champagne, France

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs Brut, NV 

Champagne, France 

Tiger or Heineken - Draught Beer 630ml

Pighin, Pinot Grigio, 2021
Friuli, Italy

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, 2024 

Marlborough, New Zealand 

Leeuwin Estate, ‘Art Series’ Chardonnay, 2020 

Margaret River, Australia

Alamos, Malbec, 2022
Mendoza, Argentina 

Edouard Delaunay, ‘Septembre’ Pinot Noir, 2021

Burgundy, France

Pahlmeyer ‘Jayson’ Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley, USA

SNACKS
KUEH PIE TEE – 16

RED

BEER

WHITE

CHAMPAGNE

AROUND THE WORLD WITH
GIN AND TONIC

SATAY – 18

NGOH HIANG – 20

PRAWN ROLL – 24 

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLL – 16

SESAME CRUSTED PRAWN ON TOAST – 16

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass

Glass
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-

-

-

28

16

20

16

22

20

21

18

16

16

19

15

78

98

78

138

288

258

108

298

Each gin tonic is served with Schweppes Tonic Water and pre-selected condiments for
each gin.

Bottle

Bottle


