

HAPPY HOUR

Available every Monday to Thursday, from 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM

SNACKS KUEH PIE TEE – 16

4 pcs of Crispy Golden Hat Pastry Filled with Savoury Braised Jicama, Prawns & Coriander. G, S, SH

NGOH HIANG-20

Pork Ngoh Hiang, Original recipe of Chef Sio Ming Fah, Beng Hiang Restaurant, served with traditional homemade dip. E, G, N, P, SH

PRAWN ROLL - 24

Juicy and tasty prawn rolls from Whampoa Keng Fish Head Steamboat, made with prawns and a unique blend of fatty and lean pork. Served with a sweet sauce to balance the peppery flavours. E, G, P, SH

SATAY - 18

 $\label{thm:continuous} Half dozen chicken or pork satay with peanut gravy, \\ rice cake, cucumber and onions.$

G, N

SESAME CRUSTED PRAWN ON TOAST - 16

Deep Fried Sesame Crusted Prawn on toast served with Sweet Thai Chilli. E. G. S. SH

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLL - 16

Large homemade deep-fried spring rolls with fresh coriander, stewed turnip, shiitake mushroom and carrot accompanied with a chilli dip.

G, V

CHAMPAGNE	Glass	Bottle
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Brut, NV Champagne, France	28	138
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs Brut, NV Champagne, France	-	288
WHITE	Glass	Bottle
Pighin, Pinot Grigio, 2021 Friuli, Italy	16	78
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, 2024 Marlborough, New Zealand	20	98
Leeuwin Estate, 'Art Series' Chardonnay, 2020 Margaret River, Australia	-	258
RED	Glass	Bottle
Alamos, Malbec, 2022 Mendoza, Argentina	16	78
Edouard Delaunay, 'Septembre' Pinot Noir, 2021 Burgundy, France	22	108
Pahlmeyer 'Jayson' Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, USA	-	298
BEER	Glass	
Tiger or Heineken - Draught Beer 630ml	20	
AROUND THE WORLD WITH GIN AND TONIC	Glass	
Brass Lion — Singapore Herbal, Peppery, Fresh	21	
Nikka Gin – Japan Yuzu, Juniper, Citrusy	18	
Roku – Japan Juniper, Almond, Woody	16	
Strangers & Son – India Spices, Citrus, Herbal	16	
Four Pillars Rare Dry – Australia Grains, Juniper, Dry	19	
No.3 Gin — United Kingdom Dry, Herbal, Lemony	15	

Each gin tonic is served with Schweppes Tonic Water and pre–selected condiments for each gin.